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Planner of the Year

Rachel Cohn

Julie Hauger, CMP
Carrie Shen, CMP, CMM
Annettee Gregg, CMM
Diane Cheryll, CMP
Carolyn Davis, CMP
Diane Cheryll, CMP
Michelle Schneirder CMM
Suzanne Swanson, CMP
Diane Guthrie, CMP
Whitney Williams

2008:Jennifer Kamins, CMP

2007:
2006:
2005:

Kristine Entiwistle, CMP
Doug McPhee
Kelley Howard

2004
2003:
2002:
2001:
2000:
1999:
1998:
1997:
1996:
1995:
1994
1993:
1992:
1991:
1990:

Lisa Hurst, CMP

Thomas Anderson, CMP
Rhonda Ohnesorge CMP
Holly Young, CMP

Dorcy Bowman Rose, CMP
Danielle Adams, CMP
Robbie Berstein, CMP
Diane Swanson, CMP
Stephanie Hagstrom, CMP
Jill Wein

Elisabeth Brown

Susan Buntjer, CMP
Diane Guthrie, CMP

Ruth Levine

Theresa Breining, CMP
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Supplier of the Year

2019: Gina Eliason

2018: Umut Aslan

2017: Spencer Bezy

2016: loana Vladscu, CMM
2015: Tracey Amernick, CPCE
2014: Tracey Adams

2013: Shirley Rogers
2012:Pierre Charmasson, CMP
2011: Amy Flock

2010: Melissa Darisay Thorpe
2009: Victor Goodpasture
2008: Steven Boyle, CMP
2007:Carolyn Davis, CMP
2006: Bill Yahres, CMP

2005: Veronica Gilmore

& Bess Eberhardt

2004: Joy Liu

2003: Kimberly Loughlin
2002:Tina Sanchez Alvarez
2001: Margaret Kennedy, CMP
2000: Christine Stonebraker, CMP
1999: Matt Robbins, CMP
1998: Chris Canning, CMP

& Kristine Entwistle, CMP
1997: Susan Guthrie, CMP
1996: Rebecca Milkey

1994: Tom Doyle

1993: Maureen Gardner Beals
1992: Sheila Buckley, CHSP
1990: Claudia Wehrman, CMP
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Emerging_Leader

2019: Sydney Simmons 2008: Laura Ebbinger
2016: Leslie Arsenault 2007: Zach Anderson
2015: Michelle Kemp & Beth Bennet

2014: Stefanie Chow 2006: Gail Hallemeyer

2013: Amanda Mudler 2005: Michele Rubino
2012: Tammy Minor, CMP 2004: Michael Patton, CMM
2011: Nick Caston 2003: Steven Boyle

2010: Moriah Burdick & Kelly Howard

2009: Midori Connelly 2002: Joy Liu

Chapter Leadership

2019: Spencer Bezy 2010:
2018: Pascale Senejoux, CMP 20009:
2017: Alyssa Longeuay 2008:
2016: Amy Cowden, CMP 2007:
2015: Tina Sanchez Alvarez, CMP 2006:
2014: Amanda Mulder 2005:
2013: Michael McGuire, CMP 2004:
2012: Rebecca Cranor, CMP 2003:
2011: Patti Parrish, CMP 2002:

2001:

Stacey Beckerley

Virginia Mergener, CMP
Rina Katoe, CMP

Erin Fitzgerald, CMP

Debbie Frumkin

Tina Sanchez Alvarez, CMP
Pierre Charmasson, CMP
Christina Stonebreaker, CMP
Matt Robbins, CMP

Rebecca Milkey
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Nancy Morrell - Swanson Commitment

2019: Amy Cowden, CMP 2009: Kristine Entwistle, CMP
2018: Steve Levin, CMP, CMM 2008:Linda Goldman, CMP
2017: Michelle Schneider, CMP, CMM 2007: Holly Young, CMP

2016: Patti Parrish, CMP 2006: Chris Canning, CMP
2015: Victor Goodpasture 2005: Rebecca Milkey

2013: Erin Scholes, CMP, CSEP 2004: Madelyn Marusa, DMCP
2012: Claudia Wehrman, CMP, DMCP 2003: Terri Breining, CMP, CMM
2011: Diane Guthrie, CMP 2002: Diane Guthrie, CMP

2010: Tina Sanchez Alvarez, CMP  2001: Stephanie Hagstrom, CMP

Community Leader

2019: Erin Scholes, CMM, CMP, CSEP 2014: Steve Levin, CMP

2018: Tim Altbaum, CMP, CSEP 2013: Ryan Shorthill
2017: Amanda Armstrong, CMP 2012: Marlene Blas
2016: Peggy Jewell 2011: Tracey Adams

2015: Debbie Lowery-Cunning, CMP
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QOutstanding_Connector

2019: Steve Levin, CMP, CMM 2015: Tina Sanchez Alvarez, CMP
2018: Umut Aslan 2014: Pierre Charmasson, CMP
2017: Elisa Trotter, CMP, CMM 2013: Gillian Ware, CMP

2016: Tracey Amernick, CPCE 2012: Steve Levin

Presenter of the Year

2012: Kelly Bagnall 2006: Patrick Houlahan
2011: Ryan Shortil 2005: Corbin Ball

2010: Ryan Levinson 2004: Simon T. Bailey

2009: Corbin Ball, CSP, CMP, MS 2003: Michael O'Donnell
2008: Marge Anderson 2002: Mary Ellen Drummond

2007: Jane Sanders

Host Facility of the Year

2019: San Diego Air & Space Museum 2007: Riverwalk Golf Club

2013: House of Blues 2006: UCSD Faculty Club

2012: Sheraton Carlsbad Resort & Spa 2005: Rancho Valencia Resort
2011: Manchester Grand Hyatt 2004: Hornblower Cruises
2010: The San Diego Zoo & Hotel Del Coronado

2009: Omni Hotel San Diego 2003: San Diego Paradise Point

2008: Rancho Bernardo Inn
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Commiittee of the Year

2019:
2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014
2013:
2012:
2011:
2010:

2019:
2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014:

Global Meetings Industry Day 2009: Monthly Programs
Social Media 2008: Website
Holiday Party 2007: Publicity &
Education Community Affiars
Fall Fundraiser 2006: Hospitality
Education 2005: Wine Event
Expo and Edcon 2004: Wine Event
Website 2003: CMP Study Group
Education - Summit & Expo 2002: Monthly Programs
Strategic Alliance

President's Award
Julie Hauger, CMP 2013: Keith McCready
Carrie Shen, CMP, CMM, CED 2012: Michele Rubino
SDSU's HTM Program 2011: Tamra Rutherford
Stefanie Chow 2010: Mary Barthel
Shirley Rodgers 2009: Jessica Brandon
Stefanie Chow 2008: Victor Goodpasture



